
 
 

High Holiday Schedule  
2025 / 5786 

 
HHD WARM UP EVENT WITH CANTOR ACKER 
Sunday, August 17 - Brunch 10:30 AM and program 11:00 AM 
 
ROSH HASHANAH 
Erev Rosh Hashanah - Monday, September 22 

6:45 PM Hybrid in sanctuary and on Zoom 
7:15 PM Catered Dinner 
Early Bird RSVP ($30 pp) by 8-25-25 
Regular RSVP ($36 pp) by 9-8-25 
 

1 st Day Rosh Hashanah - Tuesday, September 23 - 9:30 AM - In person and livestream 
2 nd Day Rosh Hashanah - Wednesday, September 24 - 9:30 AM - In person and livestream 
 
TASCHLICH 
Wednesday, September 24 - 4:00 PM - Peekskill Riverfront Green Park 
No rain date for Taschlich 
 
YOM KIPPUR  
In person and livestream 
Kol Nidre - Wednesday, October 1 - 6:00 PM 
Yom Kippur - Thursday, October 2 

9:30 AM - Morning Service 
4:45 PM - Yom Kippur afternoon Service 
Concludes with Shofar 7:15 PM 

 
SUKKOT 
Sukkah “Rising” - Sunday, October 5 - Time TBD 
October 6-8 (Monday - Wednesday) 
1st Day Sukkot - Tuesday, October 7 - 10:00 AM 
In person only in the Sukkah, weather permitting 
 
Sukkot Shabbat Pot Luck Dinner - Friday, October 10 - 6:00 PM 
(indoors if inclement weather) 
RSVP required for this event by Wednesday, October 1 to membership@firsthebrew.org 
 
SHMINI ATZERET 
Tuesday, October 14 - 10:00 AM including YIZKOR  
Hybrid in-person and Zoom 
 
SIMCHAT TORAH 
Tuesday, October 14 - 7:00 PM  
Hybrid in-person and Zoom 
 


